
 

1ST AMENDMENT TO THE 

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT WITH CSW/STUBER-STROEH ENGINEERING 

GROUP, INC FOR STOCKTON BRIDGE DEBRIS MITIGATION PROJECT 

 

between 

 

CITY OF CAPITOLA AND CSW/STUBER-STROEH ENGINEERING GROUP, INC 

 
The City of Capitola and CSW/Stuber-Stroeh Engineering Group, Inc., hereby agree to 

the following Amendment(s) to the Contract dated January 25, 2024: 
 

1) Amend the scope of services to include tasks outlined in Appendix One; and 
2) Increase the budget amount by $715,000 to accommodate the amended   

 scope of services. 
 

All other terms and conditions of the Professional Services Agreement remain in full force 
and effect. 
 
CONTRACTOR: CSW/STUBER-STROEH ENGINEERING GROUP, INC 
 
 
__________________________________   Date: ___________________ 
By:    
 
 
 
CITY OF CAPITOLA 
 
 
___________________________________  Date: ___________________ 
By:   Benjamin Goldstein, City Manager 
 
 
 
  

  



APPENDIX ONE  
Scope of Services  

 
CSWST2 Proposal to Provide Professional Services for Stockton Avenue Bridge Replacement 

JANUARY 15, 2025 


